
Date Opponent Location Time 

  Saturday, August 14, 2021 
  (all teams scrimmage) 

        Centerville Home 5:00 PM 

  Monday, August 23, 2021         Worthington Kilbourne Home 5:30 PM 

  Saturday, August 28, 2021          Olentangy Orange  Away 5:00 PM 

  Monday, August 30, 2021          Gahanna Lincoln Home 5:30 PM 

  Wednesday, September 1, 2021         Upper Arlington Away 5:30 PM 

  Wednesday, September 8, 2021         Olentangy Liberty Home 5:30 PM 

  Saturday, September 11, 2021         Pickerington North Home 10:00 AM 

  Wednesday, September 15, 2021         Dublin Jerome Home 5:30 PM 

  Monday, September 20, 2021         Olentangy Braves Away 5:30 PM 

  Saturday, October 2, 2021         Gahanna Lincoln Away 12:00 PM 

  Monday, October 4, 2021         Olentangy Orange Home 5:30 PM 

  Saturday, October 9, 2021         Pickerington North Away 10:00 AM 

  Wednesday, October 13, 2021         Worthington Kilbourne Away 5:30 PM 

  Saturday, October 16, 2021         Olentangy Berlin Home 10:00 AM 


